PM500 AND  PM250(NEW)

~                  1.  500 kvA prime-2sets
2.   250 k`/A Prime - 1 set

Total negotiated price offer:

Import value of Generators: GBP 92,500.00 (GBP Niney Two Thousand and  Five
Hundred Only)

Local Works Port Charges and Installation value: BDT 7,490,000.00 (BDT Seventy
four   Lac   and   ninety  thousand   Only)   This   price   included   the   VAT   &  AIT  as   per
Bangladesh  Government  rules and  regulations.

Overall   wai.ranty   period:   24   months   after   commissioning   or   2000   running   hours
whichever occurs earlier.

Shipment Time: